Project Name:
Prepared By:
Model Number:
Date:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
ROBUSTO UNIT
Hazardous Battery Unit
VANDAL

180
200
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES CAPACITY HEADSMOUNTING LAMP TYPE OPTIONS
- - - -
RBO-U  See lamp selection
-
 NC (Ni-Cd batteries, see guide)
 WG (Wireguard)
 AT (Auto-test)
 SM (Side mount heads)
 TP (Tamper proof)
1TD (Time delay - specify 5, 10, 20 mins)
 A (Ammeter)
 V (Voltmeter)
2FAI (Fire alarm interface - specify)
OPERATION
6 (Volt DC)
12 (Volt DC)
See model
rating guide
W (Wall) 0
1LRWP)
2LRWP
3LRWP
4LRWP
-
NOTE: 1Specify AC input voltage 2Specify open/closed/6-24 VAC
LAMP SELECTION
Composite Tungsten 7.2, 9W 9, 12, 18W
6V 12V
Sealed Beam N/A 6W
(ONLY PAR36 STYLE HEADS AVAILABLE)
HAZARDOUS
RBO-U
DIMENSIONS
343 mm
394 mm
159 mm
140 mm
13 1/2”
15 1/2”
5 1/2”
6 1/4”